Increased proforma `2.00 crore due to reclassification of revenue into equity for Overseas Keralites Investment Holdings Limited (OKIHL).

Transport

Decreased proforma  `1.71crore due to proceeds of retirement of share capital transferred to capital receipts

General Economic Services

Special Areas Programme

(i) Increased proforma  by `13.55 crore due to reclassification of loan into equity for Travancore Cochin Chemicals Ltd

Decreased pro forma  by `6.27 crore due to reclassification expenditure in respect of Kannur International Airport

Increased proforma  by `23.08 crore vide foot note ( b), (*) and ( d) and decreased proforma  by `6.27 crore vide foot note  ( e) of this statement

Increased proforma by ` 6.27 crore due to reclassification of expenditure of Kannur International Airport.

Decreased proforma  by `49.94 crore vide foot note (a) ,(c) and (f) of this statement

Decreased proforma  `0.06 crore due to proceeds of retirement of share capital transferred to capital receipts

(ii) Increased proforma by `1.26 crore due to reclassification of loan into equity for  Travancore Cements Ltd

49

50

   Heads On 1st April During the year On 31st March
2022 2022-23 2023

1.94 (i) 1.94
52.18 25.00 77.18

451.60 0.31 451.91
3,972.91 (-)14.24 3,958.67

5.17 5.17
3.92 3.92

45.30 (i) 4.78 50.08
1,196.75 (-)41.24 1,155.51

0.57 0.57
0.29 0.29

2,992.43 39.19 3,031.62
3,661.48 (j) 340.77 4,002.25
9,028.84 1,677.35 10,706.19

16.98 16.98
645.04 349.29 994.33

11.49 0.43 11.92
Total - Loans and Advances 22,086.89 (k) 2,381.64 24,468.53
Total - Capital and Other Expenditure 1,29,810.82 (l) 16,378.20 1,46,139.08 (m)

(ii) Contribution from Miscellaneous Capital Receipts 441.09 49.94 491.03
(iii) Contribution from development funds, reserve funds etc.
Net - Capital and Other Expenditure 1,29,369.73 (l) 16,328.26 1,45,648.05 (m)

(j)
(k)
(l)
(m)

Loans and Advances for various Services -

Education, Sports, Art and Culture

CAPITAL AND OTHER EXPENDITURE-Concld.
( `  in crore)

EXPENDITURE OTHER THAN ON REVENUE ACCOUNT-Contd
12.  STATEMENT ON SOURCES AND APPLICATION OF FUNDS FOR

Loans and Advances -

Increased proforma  by `25.08 crore and decreased proforma  by `21.82 crore vide foot note  ( g) and (k) of this statement

Deduct- (i) Contribution from Contingency Fund

Decreased proforma by `49.94 crore vide foot note (h) of this statement